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1 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06526 100 BHAVESHREE SHAH A.M.C. M.E.T. Medical College, Ahmedabad MD-Radiology

2 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06330 104 PATEL ANKITKUMAR RAMESHBHAI P. D. U. Govt. Medical College, Rajkot MD-Radiology

3 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05843 136 JHA MADHAV PRAMOD Govt. Medical College, Bhavnagar MD-General Medicine

4 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05204 141 PARTH KANTILAL MARAKANA P. D. U. Govt. Medical College, Rajkot MD-General Medicine

5 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05249 155 KOSHIYA PIYUSH BHAGVANBHAI A.M.C. M.E.T. Medical College, Ahmedabad MD-General Medicine

6 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07370 181 PATEL ANKITKUMAR ANANDBHAI Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MD-General Medicine

7 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05180 195 PATEL BHARGAV HITESHKUMAR Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MD-General Medicine

8 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06579 223 PARIKH UDIT KANDARP M K SHAH MD-General Medicine

9 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05913 237 PATEL JAHANVI ASHVINBHAI Govt. Medical College, Baroda MD-Paediatrics

10 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05263 238 VEJLANI ABBAS HATIMBHAI Surat Municipal Institute of Medical Education MD-Radiology

11 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05773 240 PARMAR PRADIPSINH DASHRATHSINH Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MD-Dermatology

12 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07078 244 VAID MANAN PRADIPBHAI Surat Municipal Institute of Medical Education MD-General Medicine

13 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05515 259 PATEL PAL SURESHBHAI A.M.C. M.E.T. Medical College, Ahmedabad MD-General Medicine

14 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07226 262 PATEL JAY RAJESHKUMAR Govt. Medical College, Surat MD-Paediatrics

15 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06266 266 PANDYA MUKUND YOGENDRA B. J. Medical college, Ahmedabad MD-Respiratory Medicine

16 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06680 273 PATEL PRERNA NAVNEETBHAI GMERS Medical College, Sola, Ahmedabad MD-Dermatology

17 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05265 284 VIROLIA AVANI CHUNILAL Surat Municipal Institute of Medical Education MD-Radiology

18 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05182 290 MAKATI MURTAZA HUSENI A.M.C. M.E.T. Medical College, Ahmedabad MD-Paediatrics

19 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05212 295 PATEL VISHAL JAYESHKUMAR Govt. Medical College, Baroda MS-Obtestrics & Gynecology

20 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05040 297 BHAVSAR NIKHIL PRAMODBHAI A.M.C. M.E.T. Medical College, Ahmedabad MD-Paediatrics

21 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05757 299 PATEL FORAM ASHOKBHAI A.M.C. M.E.T. Medical College, Ahmedabad MD-Paediatrics

22 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05149 314 PATEL HARSHILKUMAR Govt. Medical College, Surat MS-General Surgery

23 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05034 318 QURESHI MEENAZ MUSTAQAHMED C.U. Shah Medical College, Surendranagar MD-General Medicine

24 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05889 323 KANZARIYA UMESH MOHAN B. J. Medical college, Ahmedabad MD-General Medicine

25 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07004 325 CHAUDHARY RAVIKUMAR P. D. U. Govt. Medical College, Rajkot MD-General Medicine

26 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05974 341 PATEL SHYAM DINESHCHANDRA M K SHAH MD-Dermatology

27 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05882 346 ZINZUVADIA RISHIKA BHARATBHAI Govt. Medical College, Surat MS-Obtestrics & Gynecology

28 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06778 350 DESAI SHAILEE DEVEN Govt. Medical College, Bhavnagar DIPLOMA-Diploma in 

29 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05232 352 PATEL KUNJ SUBHASHBHAI A.M.C. M.E.T. Medical College, Ahmedabad MD-Dermatology

30 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06623 353 JANI MANAN DEEPAKBHAI M K SHAH MD-Radiology

31 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06292 364 RIYA ANIL AGRAWAL Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MD-Paediatrics

32 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07823 372 CHANIYA SHAMABEN Shri M. P. Shah Govt. Medical College, DIPLOMA-Diploma in Radio-

33 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05129 373 CHAUDHARI UMANG A.M.C. M.E.T. Medical College, Ahmedabad MD-General Medicine

34 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06399 391 KAMALIYA USHMA MAGANLAL Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MD-Radiology

35 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05817 392 SANAVADA DARSHAN BHANJIBHAI Gujarat Adani Institute of Medical Sciences, MD-Radiology

36 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07938 393 AMIN KRISHNA RAJESHKUMAR Govt. Medical College, Baroda MD-Respiratory Medicine

37 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05004 394 JADAV CHIRAG PRAVINBHAI M K SHAH MD-Radiology

38 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07773 402 JOSHI RUTVIJKUMAR Govt. Medical College, Surat MS-General Surgery

39 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05335 405 MILI VIKAS SHAH Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MD-Paediatrics

40 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05271 407 PANDYA PALAK DHIRENBHAI Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MD-Paediatrics

41 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06107 416 PATEL UTSAV ALKESHBHAI Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MD-Paediatrics

42 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05690 431 LUNAGARIYA NIRMAN HARESHBHAI B. J. Medical college, Ahmedabad MS-Orthopedics

43 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05244 432 DIXA SUTHAR B. J. Medical college, Ahmedabad MS-Ophthalmology

44 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06182 434 SHAH AAVISHA VIKASHBHAI B. J. Medical college, Ahmedabad MS-Ophthalmology

45 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07090 443 VACHHANI YASHKUMAR Shri M. P. Shah Govt. Medical College, MD-Respiratory Medicine

46 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06786 447 BRAHMBHATT SWATI Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MD-Dermatology

47 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05575 450 PATEL BHAVIKKUMAR B. J. Medical college, Ahmedabad MS-Orthopedics

48 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07633 451 BHOJANI KRUPAL JAYANTILAL C.U. Shah Medical College, Surendranagar MD-General Medicine

49 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05454 459 SHAH SARTHAK SUNILBHAI B. J. Medical college, Ahmedabad MD-Respiratory Medicine

50 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05837 466 SHETH YASH JAYESHKUMAR M K SHAH MD-General Medicine

51 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06170 467 DUDHAGARA HARSHAD RAMESHBHAI B. J. Medical college, Ahmedabad MD-Psychiatry

52 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05058 469 RELWANI MOHIT BHARAT M K SHAH MD-General Medicine

53 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05460 474 ADROJA BHAVYA CHATURBHAI Surat Municipal Institute of Medical Education MD-Paediatrics

54 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06295 475 SORATHIYA PRIYANKA BHUPATBHAI Govt. Medical College, Bhavnagar MS-Ophthalmology

55 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07031 477 VALAKI JAY NATHALAL B. J. Medical college, Ahmedabad MD-Paediatrics

56 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07404 480 MAKAVANA JIGNESHKUMAR A.M.C. M.E.T. Medical College, Ahmedabad MD-Paediatrics

57 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05197 484 DIGANT NAVNITBHAI PATEL Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MD-Paediatrics

58 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06374 485 PATEL DIPESH RAKESHKUMAR Surat Municipal Institute of Medical Education MD-Paediatrics

59 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07101 486 PATEL JINALBEN GIRISHBHAI Govt. Medical College, Baroda MS-General Surgery

60 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07173 488 MORASIYA DHAVALKUMAR Govt. Medical College, Baroda MS-General Surgery

61 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07661 508 MEHTA SHIKHAR RAJEEV Govt. Medical College, Surat MD-Psychiatry

62 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05767 514 KOTHIYA VRUSHIK ASHVINBHAI B. J. Medical college, Ahmedabad MS-General Surgery

63 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05601 519 SHAH KRUPA RAJESHKUMAR Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MD-Respiratory Medicine

64 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06521 522 SHAH GUNJAN KAUSHIKKUMAR M K SHAH MD-General Medicine

65 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05377 523 TRIVEDI DIGNA HITESHBHAI Govt. Medical College, Baroda MD-Psychiatry

66 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06730 526 PREKSHA VAGADIA Shri M. P. Shah Govt. Medical College, MD-Psychiatry

67 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06509 546 JADEJA JINENDRASINH HARPALSINH Govt. Medical College, Baroda MD-Emergency Medicine

68 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06333 558 GAUDANI GORALBEN ASHWINBHAI Surat Municipal Institute of Medical Education MD-Paediatrics

69 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06319 560 TRIPATHI BHASKAR CHANDRABHANU GMERS Medical College, Sola, Ahmedabad MD-Respiratory Medicine

70 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06550 561 BOSAMIYA VISHAL BALKRISHNA GCS Medical College, Ahmedabad MD-Paediatrics

71 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05167 562 VEKARIA VAIBHAVKUMAR M K SHAH MD-Radiology

72 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06448 566 PATEL CHIRAG KIRANBHAI Govt. Medical College, Baroda MD-Respiratory Medicine

73 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05995 569 HEMANG DEVENDRAKUMAR DAVE Shri M. P. Shah Govt. Medical College, MS-General Surgery

74 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05437 570 KANANI DHRUVIL PRAVINBHAI P. D. U. Govt. Medical College, Rajkot MS-Ophthalmology

75 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05538 579 SONI MEGHA DINESH Shri M. P. Shah Govt. Medical College, DIPLOMA-Diploma in Obstetrics 

76 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05694 580 SHAH AKASH MINESHKUMAR Govt. Medical College, Bhavnagar MD-Psychiatry

77 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05918 584 DHANDHIYA YOGI RAMESHCHANDRA Govt. Medical College, Baroda MS-Orthopedics

78 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05786 585 PATEL HEPIKUMAR VASANTBHAI Shri M. P. Shah Govt. Medical College, MS-General Surgery
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79 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 08025 586 JIVANI BHOOMI DINESHBHAI Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MS-Obtestrics & Gynecology

80 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07212 592 PATEL KEYUR ASHVINBHAI P. D. U. Govt. Medical College, Rajkot MS-General Surgery

81 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05407 597 PARMAR VATSAL RAJESH Govt. Medical College, Baroda MS-Orthopedics

82 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05739 603 VADODARIA DEVANSHI CHETAN Shri M. P. Shah Govt. Medical College, MS-Ophthalmology

83 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05892 611 PATEL REEMABEN DINESHBHAI Pramukh Swami Medical College, Karamsad, MD-General Medicine

84 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05033 616 PANCHAL CHINTAN BHAVESHKUMAR B. J. Medical college, Ahmedabad MD-Psychiatry

85 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05634 619 VYAS SURILI ASHVINKUMAR GMERS Medical College, Sola, Ahmedabad MS-Ophthalmology

86 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06308 620 SOLIA MAITRIKKUMAR Shri M. P. Shah Govt. Medical College, MS-Otorhinolaryngology

87 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06091 623 GOHEL DIPAKKUMAR BHIKHABHAI Govt. Medical College, Surat MS-Orthopedics

88 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07509 625 VHORA HANNA MAHEBOOB M K SHAH MS-Obtestrics & Gynecology

89 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06810 629 VASARA BHARAT JIVABHAI Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MD-Paediatrics

90 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06402 632 SAKHAVALA MAULIK KISHORKUMAR Surat Municipal Institute of Medical Education MD-General Medicine

91 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06160 639 JANSARI PARTH RAJENDRAKUMAR Shri M. P. Shah Govt. Medical College, MS-Orthopedics

92 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05832 650 KALSARIYA SHRADDHABEN B. J. Medical college, Ahmedabad MD-Emergency Medicine

93 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06119 653 GOJEEYA DEVAT KHEEMABHAI Shri M. P. Shah Govt. Medical College, MS-Orthopedics

94 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05115 654 CHAUDHARY DIPAKKUMAR M K SHAH MD-Dermatology

95 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07005 655 MOTKA SHRINIL VISHNUKUMAR M K SHAH MD-Respiratory Medicine

96 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06738 657 NAVADIYA JAHANVIBAHEN A.M.C. M.E.T. Medical College, Ahmedabad MD-Paediatrics

97 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06179 660 PATEL KATHA SUNILBHAI B. J. Medical college, Ahmedabad MS-Ophthalmology

98 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05638 661 GUPTA DHRUV ANIL M K SHAH MD-General Medicine

99 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07612 662 PARMAR HARI CHHAGANBHAI A.M.C. M.E.T. Medical College, Ahmedabad MS-Orthopedics

100 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07077 666 PATEL SHIVANI PRITESHKUMAR A.M.C. M.E.T. Medical College, Ahmedabad MS-General Surgery

101 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06413 669 PATEL JAY VIKRAMBHAI GMERS Medical College, Gotri, Vadodara, MD-Respiratory Medicine

102 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05373 677 CHANDNANI PAYAL RAMESH Surat Municipal Institute of Medical Education MD-Respiratory Medicine

103 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05202 681 SOLANKI VASU BABABHAI Surat Municipal Institute of Medical Education MD-Paediatrics

104 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06094 687 GHASURA SHAHBAZKHAN M K SHAH MD-Psychiatry

105 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06274 693 SHINGRAKHIYA KINJAL PRAVINBHAI B. J. Medical college, Ahmedabad MD-Radiation oncology

106 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07018 694 UPASANA VINAYAK SHANBHAG B. J. Medical college, Ahmedabad MS-Otorhinolaryngology

107 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06077 698 CHAUDHARY GAURAV HASMUKHBHAI Govt. Medical College, Baroda MS-General Surgery

108 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05743 701 DEEPTI HARESHBHAI VAGHAMSHI GMERS Medical College, Sola, Ahmedabad MS-Obtestrics & Gynecology

109 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05393 704 BABAT ABBASALI ASGARIBHAI A.M.C. M.E.T. Medical College, Ahmedabad MS-General Surgery

110 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06796 706 POKIA KHUSHBU HIMMATBHAI A.M.C. M.E.T. Medical College, Ahmedabad MS-General Surgery

111 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06245 707 RAJYA HITESHBHAI JIVABHAI M K SHAH MD-Radiology

112 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06936 708 DODIA DHAVALKUMAR MOHANBHAI Shri M. P. Shah Govt. Medical College, MS-General Surgery

113 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07029 709 DIGVIJAYSINH KHUMANSINH BAROT Shri M. P. Shah Govt. Medical College, MS-General Surgery

114 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06762 714 PRAJAPATI JEEMY SHAILESHKUMAR Shri M. P. Shah Govt. Medical College, MS-General Surgery

115 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06594 715 THAKKAR AAKASH BIPINBHAI C.U. Shah Medical College, Surendranagar MD-General Medicine

116 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05299 717 PRAJAPATI RIDDHI RAKESHKUMAR Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MS-Obtestrics & Gynecology

117 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05362 722 OJHA ROHIT GAURISHANKAR Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MD-Psychiatry

118 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05820 732 KANANI BHAVIKA MANSUKH B. J. Medical college, Ahmedabad MD-Anaesthesiology

119 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05177 734 ZEEL RAJESHKUMAR VAGHELA Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MS-Obtestrics & Gynecology

120 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 08030 738 SURANA RAJ NILESHKUMAR Govt. Medical College, Bhavnagar MS-General Surgery

121 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07956 740 SHETTY SHRISH SATISH B. J. Medical college, Ahmedabad MD-Anaesthesiology

122 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05241 742 JADAV AMIT RAMESHBHAI Surat Municipal Institute of Medical Education MS-Obtestrics & Gynecology

123 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05079 743 PATEL JAY DIVYESH Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MS-General Surgery

124 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05322 744 PATEL JINIT VASUDEVBHAI M K SHAH MD-Paediatrics

125 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06461 745 CHAMPANERIA AISHWARYA A.M.C. M.E.T. Medical College, Ahmedabad MS-General Surgery

126 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07088 747 PATEL YASH MANISHBHAI A.M.C. M.E.T. Medical College, Ahmedabad MS-Orthopedics

127 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05213 758 DHARM AMRUTLAL MOTKA M K SHAH MD-Paediatrics

128 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05916 768 TUNDIYA HIRAL JAGDISHBHAI C.U. Shah Medical College, Surendranagar MD-Dermatology

129 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05548 770 PATEL MAMTABEN PRAVINBHAI A.M.C. M.E.T. Medical College, Ahmedabad MD-Respiratory Medicine

130 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06586 774 SONI RAJ CHIRAGKUMAR Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MS-General Surgery

131 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05657 776 PATEL JAY KAUSHIKKUMAR C.U. Shah Medical College, Surendranagar MS-Obtestrics & Gynecology

132 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05474 780 PATEL SAHILBHAI GIRISHBHAI B. J. Medical college, Ahmedabad MD-Anaesthesiology

133 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06763 782 PANCHAL UTKARSH BHAISHANKAR Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MS-Orthopedics

134 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 08017 783 SHAH APURVA NITINKUMAR Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MS-General Surgery

135 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06272 784 SHAH DARSHIT KAMLESH KUMAR M K SHAH MS-Orthopedics

136 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06917 785 PIPALIA HARSH PARSOTTAMBHAI GCS Medical College, Ahmedabad MS-General Surgery

137 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06151 790 JAJOO DIVYANK ANIL M K SHAH MS-Obtestrics & Gynecology

138 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07194 797 GODHANI NIRALI JITENDRABHAI Govt. Medical College, Baroda MD-Anaesthesiology

139 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06049 799 SHAH UTSAVI YAKESHKUMAR Govt. Medical College, Baroda MD-Anaesthesiology

140 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06800 801 GANDHI NISHI HIRENBHAI M K SHAH MD-Radiology

141 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07111 803 NAYANI NIMISHA LAXMANBHAI Govt. Medical College, Baroda MD-Anaesthesiology

142 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05881 807 SARADVA KHANJAN MANSUKHLAL C.U. Shah Medical College, Surendranagar MS-Orthopedics

143 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05484 808 DIXIT HAIZAL RAJESH Govt. Medical College, Surat MD-Anaesthesiology

144 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05184 818 CONTRACTOR KATHA TUSHAR Surat Municipal Institute of Medical Education MS-Obtestrics & Gynecology

145 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06891 820 THAKOR DARSHANA PRATAPJI M K SHAH MD-General Medicine

146 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07374 823 PATEL JAYDIP CHANDRAKANT Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MD-Emergency Medicine

147 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05896 824 ADODARIYA YOGENKUMAR Surat Municipal Institute of Medical Education MS-Orthopedics

148 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06396 825 PATEL VATSAL RAMESHBHAI Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MS-General Surgery

149 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06193 832 PRAJAPATI ARPAN JAGDISHKUMAR Govt. Medical College, Baroda MS-General Surgery

150 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07507 837 ARUN SAHU Pramukh Swami Medical College, Karamsad, MD-Respiratory Medicine

151 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05125 838 SHAH KANVAL PARESH Gujarat Adani Institute of Medical Sciences, MS-Obtestrics & Gynecology

152 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07640 842 MALI RAKESH SOHANLAL Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MS-General Surgery

153 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05768 848 MAKADIA KRISHNA BIRENDRAKUMAR Govt. Medical College, Bhavnagar MS-Otorhinolaryngology

154 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05503 849 JETHWA VIDIT RAJUBHAI P. D. U. Govt. Medical College, Rajkot MS-General Surgery

155 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07972 853 PADAYA TASMIYA A KADARBHAI Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MS-General Surgery

156 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05490 856 ANUJ KISHORBHAI TILAVAT M K SHAH MS-Orthopedics
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157 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05740 861 BAROT ANAND DIPAKBHAI M K SHAH MD-Psychiatry

158 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07629 865 GOYANI SANDIPKUMAR RAMESHBHAI Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MD-Emergency Medicine

159 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06279 876 MODH DEEP MANOJKUMAR Gujarat Adani Institute of Medical Sciences, MD-General Medicine

160 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06852 877 SHARMA JAYKUMAR VIJAYBHAI Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MS-General Surgery

161 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06005 878 PATEL ZALAK NILESHBHAI P. D. U. Govt. Medical College, Rajkot MD-Anaesthesiology

162 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05014 880 VORA DARSHAN JITENDRA Govt. Medical College, Surat MD-Anaesthesiology

163 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05613 882 PRAJAPATI PARTH MAHENDRAKUMAR Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MS-General Surgery

164 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05311 888 SHAH PRIYAM PRITESHKUMAR Surat Municipal Institute of Medical Education MS-General Surgery

165 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05357 889 CHAUDHARY SACHINKUMAR B. J. Medical college, Ahmedabad MS-Ophthalmology

166 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07819 890 PATEL VISHAKHABEN GIRISHBHAI B. J. Medical college, Ahmedabad MD-Emergency Medicine

167 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06849 891 PATEL DHRUV MAHESHKUMAR Surat Municipal Institute of Medical Education MS-Orthopedics

168 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05857 893 KAPADIYA LALITBHAI DHIRUBHAI C.U. Shah Medical College, Surendranagar MS-Obtestrics & Gynecology

169 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06977 900 KISHANI MILANBHAI SHAH Surat Municipal Institute of Medical Education MD-General Medicine

170 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05640 901 MOMIN  ANISHABEN  AKBARBHAI Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MD-Paediatrics

171 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06466 905 MAKHANIA VISHWA MANOJKUMAR Surat Municipal Institute of Medical Education MD-General Medicine

172 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05451 906 KANAJARIYA TUSHAR ISHWARBHAI Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MS-General Surgery

173 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07132 912 PRAKRUTI PATEL Gujarat Adani Institute of Medical Sciences, MS-Obtestrics & Gynecology

174 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05877 913 PATEL CHINTANKUMAR Surat Municipal Institute of Medical Education MD-General Medicine

175 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06467 914 PRAJAPATI ANKIT MAHENDRABHAI GCS Medical College, Ahmedabad MS-General Surgery

176 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06756 915 HADIYA PRIYANKA JETHABHAI B. J. Medical college, Ahmedabad MD-Anaesthesiology

177 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05726 921 PATEL AKSHAY MAHENDRABHAI Govt. Medical College, Surat MD-Anaesthesiology

178 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07799 925 SINHA SONALRAJ SANJAYRAJ Shri M. P. Shah Govt. Medical College, MD-Anaesthesiology

179 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06438 926 DHANANI VIMAL SURESHBHAI Smt. G R Doshi and Smt. K M Mehta Institute of MD-Anaesthesiology

180 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06087 927 DESAI BIJOY BHARAT M K SHAH MD-General Medicine

181 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05374 930 VAGHELA DHIMAN MANUBHAI Shri M. P. Shah Govt. Medical College, MD-Paediatrics

182 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05133 934 KALAVADIA URMI NILESHBHAI M K SHAH MD-Paediatrics

183 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05470 935 PATEL DUSHYANTKUMAR C.U. Shah Medical College, Surendranagar MD-Paediatrics

184 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06471 936 TULSIYANI DEEPTI RAMESHBHAI Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MS-Otorhinolaryngology

185 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05473 937 PATEL SAHIL HASMUKHBHAI M K SHAH MD-Respiratory Medicine

186 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07046 938 SINGH AKANSHA PRAHLAD Surat Municipal Institute of Medical Education MD-Respiratory Medicine

187 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07472 940 PATADIA RISHABH JAYESHBHAI Surat Municipal Institute of Medical Education MS-General Surgery

188 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07486 943 MIYATRA NISHABAHEN MAGANBHAI P. D. U. Govt. Medical College, Rajkot MD-Paediatrics

189 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07511 944 GANDHI VINCY KALPAKBHAI Gujarat Adani Institute of Medical Sciences, MS-Obtestrics & Gynecology

190 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05610 945 JAIN SHIVANGI RAJESH Surat Municipal Institute of Medical Education MS-General Surgery

191 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07685 946 VARNAGAR YASH PRAKASHBHAI Govt. Medical College, Surat MS-Ophthalmology

192 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05647 948 PATHAN ANJUMBANU HABIBBHAI A.M.C. M.E.T. Medical College, Ahmedabad MS-Ophthalmology

193 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06630 949 PATADIYA NISHA RAJESHBHAI Shri M. P. Shah Govt. Medical College, MS-Otorhinolaryngology

194 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05688 952 NIRALI RAJESHBHAI VORA Shri M. P. Shah Govt. Medical College, MS-Ophthalmology

195 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05902 953 RAWAL KALRAV KETANBHAI P. D. U. Govt. Medical College, Rajkot MD-Anaesthesiology

196 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06674 956 MAHIDA FAIZAN HASAM B. J. Medical college, Ahmedabad MD-Anaesthesiology

197 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07694 959 PATEL SHIVAMKUMAR A.M.C. M.E.T. Medical College, Ahmedabad MD-Anaesthesiology

198 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07947 961 DEVANI PARTH RAMESHBHAI A.M.C. M.E.T. Medical College, Ahmedabad MS-General Surgery

199 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05342 963 THAKKAR DHARTI RAMANBHAI GMERS Medical College, Sola, Ahmedabad MS-Ophthalmology

200 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07657 964 PATEL VISHWA RAMESHBHAI Govt. Medical College, Bhavnagar MD-Anaesthesiology

201 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05065 965 NAKUM DEVANSHU NATHALAL M K SHAH MD-General Medicine

202 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06130 967 KHATWA NIDHI DHARMENDRABHAI B. J. Medical college, Ahmedabad MD-Anaesthesiology

203 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07220 968 CHOKSI DEVANSHI PANKAJKUMAR Shri M. P. Shah Govt. Medical College, MD-Anaesthesiology

204 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06492 974 MALEK MOHAMMEDSAHIL M K SHAH MD-General Medicine

205 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07905 977 GOHIL ADITIBA RANJITSINH A.M.C. M.E.T. Medical College, Ahmedabad MD-Anaesthesiology

206 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05476 992 SHETH KRUNAL GIRISHKUMAR Surat Municipal Institute of Medical Education MS-General Surgery

207 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05300 993 VAGHELA HARDIKKUMAR Surat Municipal Institute of Medical Education MS-Orthopedics

208 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06405 999 DARJI RUTVIK PARESHKUMAR Surat Municipal Institute of Medical Education MS-Orthopedics

209 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06137 1002 PATEL ARPITABEN KANUBHAI Surat Municipal Institute of Medical Education MD-Paediatrics

210 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07973 1003 PATEL CHETANKUMAR PARSOTAM Govt. Medical College, Baroda MD-Anaesthesiology

211 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06779 1006 NIDHI THAKER B. J. Medical college, Ahmedabad MD-Pathology

212 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06429 1010 RANA MITTALBA JITENDRASINH Shri M. P. Shah Govt. Medical College, MD-Anaesthesiology

213 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05663 1015 GOHIL RINKALBEN DINESHKUMAR Govt. Medical College, Surat MD-Anaesthesiology

214 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06205 1020 GOHEL BHARAT SHAMJIBHAI Surat Municipal Institute of Medical Education MS-Orthopedics

215 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05512 1023 MERJA SHRADDHA PRAKASHBHAI Surat Municipal Institute of Medical Education MD-Paediatrics

216 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06816 1025 DR. MAULI KETAN SHUKLA M K SHAH MS-Obtestrics & Gynecology

217 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06112 1039 KOTHARI JASRAJ HIREN C.U. Shah Medical College, Surendranagar MS-Orthopedics

218 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05231 1044 PATEL NITINKUMAR RAMANBHAI B. J. Medical college, Ahmedabad MD-Anaesthesiology

219 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05445 1048 PATEL AASHAY NARENDRA A.M.C. M.E.T. Medical College, Ahmedabad MS-General Surgery

220 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05642 1051 BHOOT ANKUR PURSHOTTAMBHAI Pramukh Swami Medical College, Karamsad, MD-General Medicine

221 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05365 1053 VIRAMGAMA KULDEEPKUMAR Pramukh Swami Medical College, Karamsad, MD-General Medicine

222 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05836 1057 SANJU PRAJAPATI P. D. U. Govt. Medical College, Rajkot MD-Anaesthesiology

223 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05297 1061 PATEL DHAVAL VINODBHAI A.M.C. M.E.T. Medical College, Ahmedabad MS-General Surgery

224 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05814 1063 KASUNDRA AVINASH SURESHBHAI M K SHAH MD-Anaesthesiology

225 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07744 1064 MODI VARUN RAKESH C.U. Shah Medical College, Surendranagar MS-Orthopedics

226 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05487 1065 MAKHECHA SHIVANI ANILBHAI Govt. Medical College, Surat MD-Anaesthesiology

227 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06025 1072 PATEL ARUNDHATI RAKESHKUMAR Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MS-Otorhinolaryngology

228 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06659 1079 BADIANI NIKHILESH ATUL GMERS Medical College, Gandhinagar, Gujarat MS-Ophthalmology

229 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06312 1083 SANANDIYA PARTHKUMAR Gujarat Adani Institute of Medical Sciences, MD-Paediatrics

230 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06971 1090 MODI DIVYA PARESHKUMAR Govt. Medical College, Baroda MS-Ophthalmology

231 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05191 1093 PATEL DEEPKUMAR KANTIBHAI C.U. Shah Medical College, Surendranagar MD-Paediatrics

232 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06529 1094 JINAL JITENDRAKUMAR UPADHYAY A.M.C. M.E.T. Medical College, Ahmedabad MS-Otorhinolaryngology

233 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06541 1095 GADHVI AYUSHIBEN BACHUBHAI Surat Municipal Institute of Medical Education MS-General Surgery

234 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06696 1097 PATEL MOSAM RAMESHBHAI M K SHAH MS-Obtestrics & Gynecology
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235 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06358 1099 SHAH VANDIT MUKESHBHAI Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MS-Otorhinolaryngology

236 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06442 1100 RANA VAIDEHI HITENDRA M K SHAH MS-Obtestrics & Gynecology

237 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07861 1103 RATHOD KINJALBEN SHANTILAL B. J. Medical college, Ahmedabad MS-Obtestrics & Gynecology

238 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06306 1104 SARVAIYA KINJALBEN JATINBHAI B. J. Medical college, Ahmedabad MD-Anaesthesiology

239 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06344 1107 HADIYAL YOGESH KARASHANBHAI Shri M. P. Shah Govt. Medical College, MD-Anaesthesiology

240 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06952 1108 CHHATROLA APEXA MAGANBHAI GMERS Medical College, Sola, Ahmedabad MD-Anaesthesiology

241 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05390 1110 KELA MALVEE MINESHKUMAR Surat Municipal Institute of Medical Education MS-Obtestrics & Gynecology

242 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05291 1111 SOLANKI VIVEK VALLABHBHAI Gujarat Adani Institute of Medical Sciences, MD-Paediatrics

243 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05234 1112 JADAV MILI SANJAY Govt. Medical College, Surat MD-Pathology

244 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05776 1115 PRAJAPATI CHARMI MAHESHBHAI Smt. G R Doshi and Smt. K M Mehta Institute of MD-Anaesthesiology

245 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05921 1118 AIRAO MEGHA KISHORBHAI M K SHAH MD-Respiratory Medicine

246 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06986 1122 SHAH MANSI MAHENDRABHAI Govt. Medical College, Bhavnagar MS-General Surgery

247 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05596 1123 MODI ANUJ MANUBHAI M K SHAH MD-Paediatrics

248 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05172 1124 YUGMA KAMLESH RANA M K SHAH MS-Obtestrics & Gynecology

249 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07016 1125 PATEL NEELKUMAR AJITBHAI Govt. Medical College, Surat MS-Otorhinolaryngology

250 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06133 1130 PATEL MILAV PRAKASHKUMAR C.U. Shah Medical College, Surendranagar MS-Orthopedics

251 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05959 1134 LAKHANI SHRADDHA MADHAVJIBHAI Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MS-General Surgery

252 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05764 1136 GOHIL HARSHIT MAHENDRABHAI A.M.C. M.E.T. Medical College, Ahmedabad MD-Paediatrics

253 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06161 1138 SHUKLA MANSI DIPAKKUMAR Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MD-Anaesthesiology

254 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06935 1141 PANDIT PRARTHANA HARSHVARDHAN Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MD-Anaesthesiology

255 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07196 1142 PRAJAPATI JIGNASA AMARATBHAI Govt. Medical College, Surat MS-Otorhinolaryngology

256 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06989 1148 GANATRA ANERI PRAMESHBHAI Surat Municipal Institute of Medical Education MS-Ophthalmology

257 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05210 1149 MARU HETVEEBEN BHARATBHAI GCS Medical College, Ahmedabad MD-Paediatrics

258 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07237 1151 JALANDHARA RAKESHKUMAR Govt. Medical College, Surat MD-Anaesthesiology

259 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05289 1154 CHAUDHARY MILANKUMAR Pramukh Swami Medical College, Karamsad, MS-Obtestrics & Gynecology

260 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06359 1156 CHAUDHARY RICHA BHARATBHAI M K SHAH MD-Paediatrics

261 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05639 1159 SHETH KESHA KALPESH GMERS Medical College, Gotri, Vadodara, MS-Otorhinolaryngology

262 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06681 1160 PAVAR SHRADDHA CHANDUBHAI Shri M. P. Shah Govt. Medical College, MS-Obtestrics & Gynecology

263 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07328 1162 PATEL JAYDEEPKUMAR ARVINDBHAI GCS Medical College, Ahmedabad MS-Orthopedics

264 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06477 1163 VISHNUDHARAN K Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MD-Anaesthesiology

265 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06485 1164 PARMAR MANSIBEN HASMUKHBHAI P. D. U. Govt. Medical College, Rajkot MS-Otorhinolaryngology

266 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05328 1169 KELAWALA YOGINI MUKESHKUMAR Govt. Medical College, Bhavnagar MD-Anaesthesiology

267 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07235 1171 ATHANI NAZMA NIGAR USMAN Surat Municipal Institute of Medical Education MD-Respiratory Medicine

268 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06964 1172 AAL VIJAY POLABHAI Govt. Medical College, Surat MS-Ophthalmology

269 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07079 1175 PATEL JATINKUMAR GOVINDBHAI M K SHAH MS-General Surgery

270 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06075 1178 PRAJAPATI PARTH PRAHLADBHAI Shri M. P. Shah Govt. Medical College, MS-Ophthalmology

271 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06054 1181 MEHTA PINAL RAJESHBHAI C.U. Shah Medical College, Surendranagar MS-General Surgery

272 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06144 1186 PATEL KRUPALI ARVINDBHAI A.M.C. M.E.T. Medical College, Ahmedabad MD-Anaesthesiology

273 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05153 1188 BARAD GAURAV RAJABHAI GMERS Medical College, Sola, Ahmedabad MD-Anaesthesiology

274 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05522 1191 BHALALA LALJIBHAI NARSHIBHAI Surat Municipal Institute of Medical Education MD-Respiratory Medicine

275 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05098 1194 TWINKAL INDRAJITSINH RATHOD Pramukh Swami Medical College, Karamsad, MD-Respiratory Medicine

276 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 08179 1196 PATEL TEJAS ROHIT GCS Medical College, Ahmedabad MS-Orthopedics

277 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06848 1197 PATEL YASHABEN CHANDRAKANT Pramukh Swami Medical College, Karamsad, MS-Otorhinolaryngology

278 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05239 1201 CHAUHAN SAGARBHAI KISHORBHAI A.M.C. M.E.T. Medical College, Ahmedabad MS-Otorhinolaryngology

279 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06830 1208 VAIDYA JAHNAVI AILESHBHAI Parul Institute Of Medical Sciences & Research, MS-Obtestrics & Gynecology

280 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07342 1210 PATEL DHARAVIBEN MAHENDRABHAI A.M.C. M.E.T. Medical College, Ahmedabad MD-Anaesthesiology

281 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05965 1213 SABUGAR SHAHID MO SOEB Surat Municipal Institute of Medical Education MS-General Surgery

282 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06380 1214 PRAJAPATI ARPITA AMRUTBHAI Shri M. P. Shah Govt. Medical College, DIPLOMA-Diploma in 

283 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05434 1215 VARMORA HIRENKUMAR PRAVINBHAI Pramukh Swami Medical College, Karamsad, MD-General Medicine

284 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 08097 1217 ASHVIN ABHALABHAI HADIYA GCS Medical College, Ahmedabad MS-General Surgery

285 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07014 1218 SOLANKI JAYPALBHAI MANUBHAI Pramukh Swami Medical College, Karamsad, MD-Anaesthesiology

286 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06351 1219 TRIVEDI DEVANGKUMAR Parul Institute Of Medical Sciences & Research, MS-Ophthalmology

287 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05528 1221 HADIYA MANSUKHKUMAR BALUBHAI GCS Medical College, Ahmedabad MD-Respiratory Medicine

288 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05585 1225 SHARMA APEKSHA SANJEEV Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MS-General Surgery

289 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06750 1227 PATEL PURVA VIRENDRAKUMAR Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MD-Anaesthesiology

290 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07865 1228 SAIYED RUKHSARBANU MUZAFFARALI Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MD-Anaesthesiology

291 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06545 1229 SHELAR MAULIK DHIRUBHAI B. J. Medical college, Ahmedabad MD-Pathology

292 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06002 1230 PARIKH VATSAL VASANTKUMAR GMERS Medical College, Gotri, Vadodara, MD-Anaesthesiology

293 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05200 1234 DANGI RAJVI NARESHKUMAR Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MS-General Surgery

294 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07182 1236 VALA NEEL DIPAKBHAI Shri M. P. Shah Govt. Medical College, MS-Ophthalmology

295 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07229 1238 KALARIA DRASHTI KISHORBHAI Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MD-Anaesthesiology

296 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06839 1240 DARJI RAXITKUMAR MUKESHKUMAR Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MD-Anaesthesiology

297 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05332 1244 SHAH BHAGYESHKUMAR VIPULBHAI Govt. Medical College, Baroda MD-Pathology

298 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05806 1245 PATEL KARTIKIBEN RAMESHBHAI B. J. Medical college, Ahmedabad MD-Pathology

299 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05911 1246 SALOT PARAM HARESHBHAI Shri M. P. Shah Govt. Medical College, MD-Pathology

300 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06427 1248 CHUDASAMA PRIYABA P. D. U. Govt. Medical College, Rajkot MD-Pathology

301 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06585 1253 VEKARIYA VANDANA HASMUKHBHAI GMERS Medical College, Sola, Ahmedabad MD-Pathology

302 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05400 1254 SHAH MEET BHADRESH GCS Medical College, Ahmedabad MD-Anaesthesiology

303 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07169 1259 VAGHELA PRASHANTKUMAR GMERS Medical College, Gotri, Vadodara, MD-Psychiatry

304 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07908 1262 SHAH NIDHISH RAJESH Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MD-Anaesthesiology

305 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07783 1265 PRAJAPATI MEET PRAVINBHAI Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MS-Orthopedics

306 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07177 1268 PATEL DENIKA VISHNUBHAI Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MD-Anaesthesiology

307 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07673 1270 BHADANIYA HARSH RATILAL GMERS Medical College, Gandhinagar, Gujarat MD-Anaesthesiology

308 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05307 1274 PATEL AKASH DILEEPKUMAR GMERS Medical College, Gandhinagar, Gujarat MD-Anaesthesiology

309 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07847 1276 GOSWAMI PARTH UMESH Pramukh Swami Medical College, Karamsad, MD-Anaesthesiology

310 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05970 1279 MUSKAN LAXMAN RAMTRI Pramukh Swami Medical College, Karamsad, MD-Anaesthesiology

311 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07025 1281 KANABAR SHWETA ASHWIN Govt. Medical College, Bhavnagar MD-Pathology

312 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06508 1283 GAJJAR RIDDHI PRAKASHCHANDRA GCS Medical College, Ahmedabad MS-Ophthalmology
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313 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06765 1287 SHAH AVI DIMPAL Surat Municipal Institute of Medical Education MS-Orthopedics

314 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07916 1288 DABHI MEHULKUMAR SURESHBHAI Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MD-Anaesthesiology

315 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05156 1290 RAJATIYA YASH RANMALBHAI Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MS-Ophthalmology

316 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06578 1294 MEHTA HEMILKUMAR SATISHKUMAR M K SHAH MD-Psychiatry

317 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06046 1298 JARIWALA NIDHI DIPESHBHAI GMERS Medical College, Gandhinagar, Gujarat MD-Anaesthesiology

318 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05797 1300 SARVAIYA PARTHKUMAR Pramukh Swami Medical College, Karamsad, MD-Anaesthesiology

319 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06158 1306 BARODAWALA SIDDHI PANKAJBHAI Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MD-Anaesthesiology

320 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07312 1307 JUHI KHUSHALBHAI RATHOD Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MD-Anaesthesiology

321 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05037 1308 GABU NAMRATA KHIMJIBHAI Pramukh Swami Medical College, Karamsad, MS-Obtestrics & Gynecology

322 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06233 1320 PATEL POOJA NAYANBHAI C.U. Shah Medical College, Surendranagar MD-Anaesthesiology

323 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07798 1322 JIYANI HEMANGBHAI RAJESHBHAI Parul Institute Of Medical Sciences & Research, MD-Respiratory Medicine

324 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05990 1324 TIWARI CHANDRASHEKHAR Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MD-Emergency Medicine

325 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07802 1325 CHHAIYA KAVITA VARAJANGBHAI Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MD-Anaesthesiology

326 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05532 1328 PATEL MUKUNDKUMAR NARESHBHAI M K SHAH MD-Anaesthesiology

327 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06739 1331 HIRMA SHUBHANGI PRADIPSINH Pramukh Swami Medical College, Karamsad, MD-Dermatology

328 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05333 1337 AKANKSHA PATEL Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MS-General Surgery

329 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07403 1339 PATEL KRUNAL MAHESHBHAI Gujarat Adani Institute of Medical Sciences, MD-General Medicine

330 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06407 1340 PATEL TARALBEN MANISHKUMAR Parul Institute Of Medical Sciences & Research, MD-Paediatrics

331 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06868 1342 CHAUHAN VYOM VIJAYBHAI Pramukh Swami Medical College, Karamsad, MD-Anaesthesiology

332 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06533 1344 BHUVA YASHKUMAR AJAYBHAI Surat Municipal Institute of Medical Education MD-Psychiatry

333 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07317 1348 SHAH HINABEN RAJENDRAKUMAR GMERS Medical College, Sola, Ahmedabad MD-Anaesthesiology

334 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07011 1350 DALAL PRACHI KALPESHKUMAR GMERS Medical College, Gotri, Vadodara, MD-Anaesthesiology

335 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07007 1352 TRIKMANI RONAKKUMAR DILIPBHAI Surat Municipal Institute of Medical Education MD-Paediatrics

336 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07106 1357 PATEL ACHALKUMAR BHAVESHBHAI A.M.C. M.E.T. Medical College, Ahmedabad MD-Anaesthesiology

337 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05018 1358 HARSH NAROTTAMBHAI KANTARIA Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MS-Orthopedics

338 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05884 1362 BOPALIYA YASHODHAR JAYANTILAL Gujarat Adani Institute of Medical Sciences, MS-General Surgery

339 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07575 1363 CHAUDHARY BHARATKUMAR Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MS-Ophthalmology

340 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06692 1364 MADLANI RISHIT HITEN Surat Municipal Institute of Medical Education MS-Orthopedics

341 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06801 1365 MAKWANA JANHAVIBEN Govt. Medical College, Baroda MD-Pathology

342 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06504 1371 KYADA NIMISH BHIKHUBHAI GMERS Medical College, Gotri, Vadodara, MD-Anaesthesiology

343 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06596 1372 PALANI SWATI AMATHUBHAI C.U. Shah Medical College, Surendranagar MD-Psychiatry

344 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05563 1374 SAVSANI PRIYABEN BHUDARBHAI GMERS Medical College, Gandhinagar, Gujarat MS-Otorhinolaryngology

345 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05439 1377 BRAHMBHATT ADARSH YOGESHBHAI C.U. Shah Medical College, Surendranagar MS-General Surgery

346 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05443 1379 SHUKLA HARMIT JITENDRA A.M.C. M.E.T. Medical College, Ahmedabad MD-Anaesthesiology

347 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05011 1384 TANNK AASHAY AMISH Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MS-Orthopedics

348 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05148 1385 SARDHARA DARVIN RAMESHBHAI M K SHAH MD-Anaesthesiology

349 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07375 1389 AGGRAWAL SAKSHI ATUL Surat Municipal Institute of Medical Education MS-Otorhinolaryngology

350 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05573 1390 DESAI DEVENDRABHAI SOMABHAI M K SHAH MS-Orthopedics

351 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05825 1391 KALATHIYA RIDHAM JIVRAJBHAI Gujarat Adani Institute of Medical Sciences, MD-Anaesthesiology

352 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 08255 1392 HARDIK MONGHAJIBHAI CHAUDHARY Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MS-General Surgery

353 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05692 1397 MAKADIYA VIVEKKUMAR PRAFULBHAI M K SHAH MS-Otorhinolaryngology

354 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05654 1403 CHINTANKUMAR BHAGUBHAI PATEL B. J. Medical college, Ahmedabad MS-Orthopedics

355 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07806 1406 MEHTA DEEP PARESHBHAI Gujarat Adani Institute of Medical Sciences, MS-General Surgery

356 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05533 1407 CHHATROLA AKSHAY RAMESHBHAI Parul Institute Of Medical Sciences & Research, MS-Orthopedics

357 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05472 1409 GOSAI SAMARTH PRASHANT GMERS Medical College, Sola, Ahmedabad MD-Anaesthesiology

358 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07695 1411 LAD HEMANSU NATVARLAL Govt. Medical College, Baroda MD-Pathology

359 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06546 1413 PATEL AKANKSHA MAHESHBHAI GCS Medical College, Ahmedabad MS-Ophthalmology

360 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05570 1416 DHAGASHKUMAR MANILAL KALARIYA Pramukh Swami Medical College, Karamsad, MD-Respiratory Medicine

361 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05453 1417 RAMANI YAGNIK PRAVINBHAI Parul Institute Of Medical Sciences & Research, MD-Anaesthesiology

362 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05631 1418 PATEL KRISHNABEN KANUBHAI Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MD-Pathology

363 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05124 1424 MISTRY SANKET PRAVINBHAI Pramukh Swami Medical College, Karamsad, MD-Paediatrics

364 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06776 1426 SINGH RITU RADHEYSHYAM GMERS Medical College, Gotri, Vadodara, MD-Pathology

365 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07623 1435 RAJA JAY ASHISHKUMAR Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MD-Anaesthesiology

366 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05765 1439 PATEL DHRUVABEN JATINBHAI Parul Institute Of Medical Sciences & Research, MD-Anaesthesiology

367 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 08128 1447 BAMBHANIYA JAGDISH MAGANBHAI Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MS-General Surgery

368 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06255 1449 MORI KETAN ARSIBHAI Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MS-Otorhinolaryngology

369 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06388 1450 MODI RIDDHI MANISHKUMAR GCS Medical College, Ahmedabad MD-Anaesthesiology

370 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07307 1452 CHAUHAN RAJDEEPSINH RANJITSINH Pramukh Swami Medical College, Karamsad, MD-Respiratory Medicine

371 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05856 1457 DALWADI RUSHIL ASHOK Pramukh Swami Medical College, Karamsad, MS-General Surgery

372 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06921 1459 RANGADIYA KRUPALIBAHEN GMERS Medical College, Gandhinagar, Gujarat MD-Anaesthesiology

373 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06684 1462 LUHAR PAYALBEN DINESHBHAI Govt. Medical College, Surat MD-Pathology

374 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07893 1464 FULTARIYA CHIRAG LALJIBHAI M K SHAH MS-General Surgery

375 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 08186 1465 SHAH SHILVI RAJESHKUMAR A.M.C. M.E.T. Medical College, Ahmedabad MD-Pathology

376 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07523 1466 DARSHANABEN DAHYABHAI PATEL Parul Institute Of Medical Sciences & Research, MD-Anaesthesiology

377 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06073 1475 PATEL DRUPAD GIRISHKUMAR Surat Municipal Institute of Medical Education MS-General Surgery

378 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06114 1478 JALANDHRA VIREN HIMATBHAI Parul Institute Of Medical Sciences & Research, MD-Anaesthesiology

379 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05775 1481 MAKASANA MONALI DINESHBHAI Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MD-Pathology

380 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07556 1485 URVI VASANTKUMAR PATEL Surat Municipal Institute of Medical Education MS-General Surgery

381 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06714 1487 VADHER PANKAJKUMAR RUPABHAI M K SHAH MD-Anaesthesiology

382 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07287 1493 BHAYANI BRIJESHKUMAR SATISHBHAI M K SHAH MS-General Surgery

383 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06178 1496 GOHIL MAMTA DHIRUBHAI C.U. Shah Medical College, Surendranagar MS-Otorhinolaryngology

384 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05656 1497 PATEL EKTA AVASARBHAI Surat Municipal Institute of Medical Education MD-Anaesthesiology

385 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05375 1501 GOSAI ARSHIT FULGARBHAI Gujarat Adani Institute of Medical Sciences, MD-Anaesthesiology

386 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06818 1502 PUJARA URJA MUKESHBHAI Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MD-Pathology

387 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05017 1507 RINKAL PAGHDAR Govt. Medical College, Bhavnagar MD-Pathology

388 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06654 1509 PANCHBHAIYA MOHMADOVESH GMERS Medical College, Gotri, Vadodara, MD-Pathology

389 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 08210 1515 SHELIYA MEHRAJFATEMA A.M.C. M.E.T. Medical College, Ahmedabad MD-Pathology

390 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06194 1517 PRAJAPATI DAMINIBEN B. J. Medical college, Ahmedabad MD-Pharmacology
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391 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07617 1520 DHEDHI NARESHBHAI DHANJIBHAI GMERS Medical College, Sola, Ahmedabad MD-Anaesthesiology

392 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05108 1521 KOSHIYA MANSI VINODBHAI GMERS Medical College, Sola, Ahmedabad MD-Pathology

393 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05517 1522 PANCHAL NEHAL PRAVINBHAI Govt. Medical College, Bhavnagar MS-Otorhinolaryngology

394 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07264 1523 PATEL ZALAKBEN RAKESHKUMAR Parul Institute Of Medical Sciences & Research, MD-Anaesthesiology

395 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05013 1525 PATEL TEJASKUMAR AMRUTBHAI Parul Institute Of Medical Sciences & Research, MS-General Surgery

396 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07555 1527 CHAUHAN MAITRI HITESHBHAI M K SHAH MS-Otorhinolaryngology

397 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06655 1528 SHAH RIYA PRAKASHBHAI C.U. Shah Medical College, Surendranagar MD-Pathology

398 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05987 1531 VASANI AKTA KISHORBHAI GCS Medical College, Ahmedabad MS-Otorhinolaryngology

399 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05593 1532 CHAVDA VAIBHAVI JAGDISHBHAI Shri M. P. Shah Govt. Medical College, MS-Obtestrics & Gynecology

400 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06728 1536 RATHOD MONIK BHARATBHAI Shri M. P. Shah Govt. Medical College, MD-Pathology

401 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06195 1546 GOHIL KAJRI JAYENDRABHAI Shri M. P. Shah Govt. Medical College, MD-Pathology

402 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05110 1549 PATEL PARTHPRINCE GCS Medical College, Ahmedabad MS-Otorhinolaryngology

403 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06571 1550 MANTHAN MODI Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MD-Pathology

404 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06289 1553 PATEL DATTEN SHAMALBHAI Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MS-Orthopedics

405 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06474 1556 RUPAVATIYA ABHISHEK BHARATBHAI Gujarat Adani Institute of Medical Sciences, MS-Orthopedics

406 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06125 1559 BHATT SWARA KETANKUMAR Pramukh Swami Medical College, Karamsad, MS-Otorhinolaryngology

407 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07621 1561 ZADAFIYA VISHAL DHIRUBHAI A.M.C. M.E.T. Medical College, Ahmedabad MS-Otorhinolaryngology

408 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05066 1564 PATEL PARIN ANILKUMAR C.U. Shah Medical College, Surendranagar MS-General Surgery

409 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06277 1565 THAKKAR ANJALI NARESHKUMAR GMERS Medical College, Gandhinagar, Gujarat MD-Pathology

410 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05141 1567 DESAI AKASHKUMAR MANUBHAI GMERS Medical College, Gandhinagar, Gujarat MS-Otorhinolaryngology

411 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06821 1572 GAJERA JHANVI RAMESH A.M.C. M.E.T. Medical College, Ahmedabad MS-Ophthalmology

412 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07347 1573 MEHTA PRANIT PANKAJ Pramukh Swami Medical College, Karamsad, MD-Anaesthesiology

413 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06837 1575 SANGHARIYAT FARHANA DAUDBHAI P. D. U. Govt. Medical College, Rajkot MD-Pathology

414 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07822 1577 SOLANKI VISHWA LALITBHAI Govt. Medical College, Surat MS-Obtestrics & Gynecology

415 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07547 1579 MODI DHAVALKUMAR DINESHBHAI Govt. Medical College, Bhavnagar MD-Pathology

416 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06383 1580 BARIA BHUMIKA RAMANBHAI GMERS Medical College, Gotri, Vadodara, MD-Pathology

417 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05162 1582 PATEL HARSH VIJAYBHAI B. J. Medical college, Ahmedabad MD-Community Medicine

418 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05107 1584 GAJIPARA ISHITABEN Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MD-Anaesthesiology

419 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07580 1588 CHAUDHARY NARENDRAKUMAR M K SHAH MS-General Surgery

420 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06337 1591 DARJI DHARA KAMLESHKUMAR GMERS Medical College, Gotri, Vadodara, MD-Anaesthesiology

421 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06842 1592 SURANI SAHIL RAJESHBHAI GCS Medical College, Ahmedabad MD-Emergency Medicine

422 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06715 1595 BHALODIA KRUTI AMRUTLAL GMERS Medical College, Sola, Ahmedabad MD-Anaesthesiology

423 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 08260 1597 PATHAK UJJWAL JYOTINDRA Pramukh Swami Medical College, Karamsad, MS-Orthopedics

424 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06675 1600 VISAVADIYA RIYA SATISHBHAI GMERS Medical College, Gandhinagar, Gujarat MD-Pathology

425 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07354 1602 PATEL SHREYANSHKUMAR Surat Municipal Institute of Medical Education MS-General Surgery

426 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07255 1605 BHORANIA RIDDHI DAMJIBHAI Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MD-Anaesthesiology

427 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05815 1606 DANKHARA AKSHAYKUMAR M K SHAH MS-Orthopedics

428 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05442 1607 JOSHI MIRAL GAURISHANKARBHAI Gujarat Adani Institute of Medical Sciences, MD-Anaesthesiology

429 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07401 1610 VASAVA KETANKUMAR Govt. Medical College, Surat MD-General Medicine

430 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06047 1617 PATEL SOHAMBEN HASMUKHBHAI Surat Municipal Institute of Medical Education MS-General Surgery

431 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07543 1618 SUTHAR VIRALBEN BHARATKUMAR Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MD-Pathology

432 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06370 1622 MODI DARSHAN JIGNESHKUMAR M K SHAH MS-General Surgery

433 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 08133 1625 MAHESHWARI ANKIT DILIPBHAI P. D. U. Govt. Medical College, Rajkot DIPLOMA-Diploma in 

434 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06540 1636 MISTRY KRISHNA VIJAYKUMAR Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MD-Pathology

435 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05627 1640 PRAJAPATI SHWETA RAJESHKUMAR Surat Municipal Institute of Medical Education MS-Otorhinolaryngology

436 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07267 1642 SHAIKH MOHAMMADNADEEM Pramukh Swami Medical College, Karamsad, MD-Anaesthesiology

437 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07690 1645 PATEL KARAN INDRAVADAN Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MD-Anaesthesiology

438 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06740 1648 LADUMOR SHILPABEN ANANDBHAI A.M.C. M.E.T. Medical College, Ahmedabad MD-Pathology

439 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05813 1655 SHAH YASHVI SANJAYKUMAR Gujarat Adani Institute of Medical Sciences, MD-Anaesthesiology

440 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06493 1659 PATEL RUCHI DIVYAKANT Pramukh Swami Medical College, Karamsad, MD-Anaesthesiology

441 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07453 1662 BHUNGANI NILKANTH NAVNEETBHAI Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MD-Anaesthesiology

442 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05897 1666 RUHI HITENDRAKUMAR BANGORIA GMERS Medical College, Gandhinagar, Gujarat MD-Anaesthesiology

443 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05023 1673 DAMOR DAKSHABEN SURESHBHAI Parul Institute Of Medical Sciences & Research, MD-Pathology

444 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05488 1674 PARTH RAMESHBHAI PATEL Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MD-Anaesthesiology

445 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06286 1676 BHATT URJA NILESHBHAI C.U. Shah Medical College, Surendranagar MD-Pathology

446 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06894 1677 PRAJAPATI KAJALBEN PRAVINBHAI Govt. Medical College, Baroda MD-Pharmacology

447 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07714 1679 SOLANKI RUCHITA BHARATBHAI GCS Medical College, Ahmedabad MD-Pathology

448 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06425 1681 PATEL DHRUV HARSHADBHAI Pramukh Swami Medical College, Karamsad, MD-Anaesthesiology

449 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06394 1685 JOSHI MEET KAMLESHBHAI GMERS Medical College, Sola, Ahmedabad MD-Pathology

450 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05829 1688 PATEL AMI RAKESHKUMAR GMERS Medical College, Gotri, Vadodara, MD-Anaesthesiology

451 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06612 1690 GAJJAR PARTH HARSHADBHAI Surat Municipal Institute of Medical Education MD-Anaesthesiology

452 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07142 1691 BHOJANI PRIYABEN LALJI Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MD-Pathology

453 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07514 1692 DANGARIYA DHARA BHARATBHAI GMERS Medical College, Gotri, Vadodara, MD-Pathology

454 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05111 1696 PATEL RUCHA SUBHASHKUMAR Gujarat Adani Institute of Medical Sciences, MS-Ophthalmology

455 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06884 1700 PATHAK HARDI ASHESH Parul Institute Of Medical Sciences & Research, MD-Pathology

456 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07839 1703 KUCHA SHAILESHKUMAR PREMJIBHAI B. J. Medical college, Ahmedabad MD-IHBT

457 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06931 1704 MARAKANA KAUSHIKKUMAR Parul Institute Of Medical Sciences & Research, MD-Pathology

458 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07159 1707 PATEL YESHA PRAKASHKUMAR Surat Municipal Institute of Medical Education MD-Anaesthesiology

459 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05029 1709 DR HENY B SHAH GMERS Medical College, Sola, Ahmedabad MD-Pathology

460 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07778 1712 GARVA JIGNESHKUMAR KHIMJI Govt. Medical College, Bhavnagar MS-General Surgery

461 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06996 1714 DANGAR KULDEEP HIRABHAI Surat Municipal Institute of Medical Education MD-Anaesthesiology

462 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07446 1723 FENAL MANOJKUMAR GANDHI GCS Medical College, Ahmedabad MD-Pathology

463 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07540 1738 THAKKAR KAVITA MAHESHBHAI Parul Institute Of Medical Sciences & Research, MD-Pathology

464 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06156 1739 MAKWANA MEENA PARBATBHAI A.M.C. M.E.T. Medical College, Ahmedabad MD-General Medicine

465 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06296 1747 ANISH VISHNUBHAI PATEL Gujarat Adani Institute of Medical Sciences, MS-General Surgery

466 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05174 1749 PATEL MILANKUMAR CHETANBHAI Surat Municipal Institute of Medical Education MD-Anaesthesiology

467 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07596 1751 PATHAK ADITI UMESHKUMAR GCS Medical College, Ahmedabad MS-Otorhinolaryngology

468 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06855 1754 MODI RINAL VIJAYBHAI Surat Municipal Institute of Medical Education MD-Pathology
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469 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07807 1758 SHAIKH YUMNAKHATUN AEJAZ C.U. Shah Medical College, Surendranagar MD-Pathology

470 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06871 1761 PATEL HIMABEN PRAVINKUMAR Pramukh Swami Medical College, Karamsad, MD-Pathology

471 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05320 1764 MISTRY KARTAVYA JATIN Pramukh Swami Medical College, Karamsad, MD-Pathology

472 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06141 1768 PATEL SANKETKUMAR BIPINBHAI Govt. Medical College, Surat MD-Pharmacology

473 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05967 1772 KARKAR MANALIBEN MAHESHBHAI Pramukh Swami Medical College, Karamsad, MS-General Surgery

474 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07414 1773 PATEL AMIBEN BHARATBHAI GMERS Medical College, Gandhinagar, Gujarat MD-Pathology

475 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06749 1774 YASHKUMAR HASMUKHBHAI Govt. Medical College, Bhavnagar MD-Pharmacology

476 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05615 1779 KHYATI BHARATBHAI PATEL Gujarat Adani Institute of Medical Sciences, MD-Pathology

477 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07581 1783 PANCHAL JAHNVI PRAKASHBHAI M K SHAH MD-Anaesthesiology

478 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06688 1787 GADHAVI YUVRAJ HALUBHA C.U. Shah Medical College, Surendranagar MD-Pathology

479 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06226 1795 PATEL AAYUSHI HARSHADKUMAR P. D. U. Govt. Medical College, Rajkot MD-Pharmacology

480 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05730 1802 KATARIYA VIJAYKUMAR GHUSABHAI Pramukh Swami Medical College, Karamsad, MS-General Surgery

481 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 08033 1803 PRAJAPATI AAYUSHI VIJAYKUMAR A.M.C. M.E.T. Medical College, Ahmedabad MD-Pathology

482 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05803 1810 TRIVEDI JAGRUTI BHARATBHAI C.U. Shah Medical College, Surendranagar MD-Pathology

483 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05063 1815 GAJERA MAYANK AMUBHAI Parul Institute Of Medical Sciences & Research, MS-Orthopedics

484 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07948 1817 KOTAK KUNJ PARESH Pramukh Swami Medical College, Karamsad, MS-Orthopedics

485 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07274 1820 KANSAGARA RIDDHI DINESHBHAI Pramukh Swami Medical College, Karamsad, MS-Ophthalmology

486 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05793 1828 KACHARIYA HIRAL VALLABHBHAI Surat Municipal Institute of Medical Education MD-Anaesthesiology

487 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05087 1830 MEHTA LAV RAJESHKUMAR M K SHAH MS-General Surgery

488 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07288 1843 PARMAR ANJALI DINESHBHAI Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MS-Obtestrics & Gynecology

489 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07316 1847 DASHADIYA TEJ HARSHADKUMAR Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MS-Otorhinolaryngology

490 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05142 1850 KAKKAD KARISHMA URVISHBHAI Surat Municipal Institute of Medical Education MS-Otorhinolaryngology

491 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05781 1851 PATEL KETULKUMAR ARVINDBHAI M K SHAH MD-Anaesthesiology

492 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07418 1853 NAI KIRANKUMAR JAMABHAI Govt. Medical College, Baroda MD-IHBT

493 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07752 1855 BARKHEDE MOHINI HIRALAL Shri M. P. Shah Govt. Medical College, DIPLOMA-Diploma in Obstetrics 

494 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06056 1856 AFINWALA ABHISHEK SATISHKUMAR Govt. Medical College, Surat MD-Community Medicine

495 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06082 1857 GUPTA TWINKLE JAYESH Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MD-Pathology

496 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06819 1860 NAYAK RIYA CHETANKUMAR Pramukh Swami Medical College, Karamsad, MD-Pathology

497 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05132 1862 NARIYA DIPESH PREMJIBHAI Shri M. P. Shah Govt. Medical College, MD-Pharmacology

498 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05696 1866 HADIYA VISHAL BABUBHAI Pramukh Swami Medical College, Karamsad, MD-Pathology

499 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07449 1875 CHUDASAMA AMAN BATUKBHAI Parul Institute Of Medical Sciences & Research, MD-Pathology

500 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05151 1878 VADALIYA KRUTIBEN SUBHASBHAI C.U. Shah Medical College, Surendranagar MD-Pathology

501 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07619 1880 SHAH KRISHMA KIRITKUMAR Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MD-Pathology

502 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07455 1901 HADAROHANSINHMAHENDRASINH Parul Institute Of Medical Sciences & Research, MS-General Surgery

503 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06186 1903 TANDEL PALAK MAHENDRA Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MS-Otorhinolaryngology

504 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06937 1904 SAXENA RAJAN PRADIPKUMAR Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MS-General Surgery

505 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07228 1906 AVDHESH RAMUBHAI PARMAR Gujarat Adani Institute of Medical Sciences, MS-Orthopedics

506 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 08194 1907 SAYANIYA MAYURSINH Gujarat Adani Institute of Medical Sciences, MD-Pathology

507 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05170 1908 RATHOD NIKETANKUMAR M K SHAH MS-Obtestrics & Gynecology

508 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05062 1909 UDHNAWALA HIREN JITENDRA Pramukh Swami Medical College, Karamsad, MD-Pharmacology

509 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05500 1911 PATEL VIJKUMAR ROHITKUMAR M K SHAH MD-Pathology

510 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05302 1912 PATIVALA HIREN JAGDISHBHAI Surat Municipal Institute of Medical Education MD-Pathology

511 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07528 1918 LAKHANI SWATI NILESHKUMAR Gujarat Adani Institute of Medical Sciences, MD-Pathology

512 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07535 1920 YAMI MAHESH KHANDWALA Surat Municipal Institute of Medical Education MD-Anaesthesiology

513 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 08102 1926 LADWA MONABEN NARESHBHAI Surat Municipal Institute of Medical Education MD-Pathology

514 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06682 1934 OZA NIHARIKA KESHAVBHAI M K SHAH MS-Otorhinolaryngology

515 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 08215 1937 DANGAR KASHMIRABEN VIKRAMBHAI Gujarat Adani Institute of Medical Sciences, MD-Pathology

516 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05637 1938 MODH VIDHI DINESHKUMAR Surat Municipal Institute of Medical Education MS-Ophthalmology

517 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06004 1943 PARMAR HINAL SHAILESHBHAI Govt. Medical College, Surat MS-General Surgery

518 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05518 1945 GAJJAR CHIRAG KESHAVLAL M K SHAH MD-Pathology

519 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06976 1956 KALSARIYA VIJAY LALJIBHAI B. J. Medical college, Ahmedabad MD-Community Medicine

520 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05069 1957 ZALAVADIYA JEMEESHA SHAMJIBHAI Surat Municipal Institute of Medical Education MD-Pathology

521 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06882 1965 MODI MITULKUMAR BHARATBHAI Parul Institute Of Medical Sciences & Research, MS-Orthopedics

522 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06197 1970 BHAVSAR PARTH JAGDISHKUMAR Surat Municipal Institute of Medical Education MD-Anaesthesiology

523 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06241 1971 PATEL DAXESHKUMAR JERAMBHAI Gujarat Adani Institute of Medical Sciences, MS-Orthopedics

524 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06163 1972 MESURIYA SWATI ASHOKBHAI P. D. U. Govt. Medical College, Rajkot MD-Pharmacology

525 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06011 1978 KHANDRA KAJALBEN RAMJIBHAI Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MD-General Medicine

526 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06115 1980 PATEL DIVYABEN AMRUTBHAI Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MD-General Medicine

527 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06744 1983 RATHOD HEMANSHI KANAKRAY P. D. U. Govt. Medical College, Rajkot MS-Ophthalmology

528 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06522 1990 ARYA VAISHAKHIBEN SHAILESHBHAI Govt. Medical College, Surat MD-IHBT

529 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06588 1992 GARASIYA PAVAN SHANTILAL Shri M. P. Shah Govt. Medical College, MS-Obtestrics & Gynecology

530 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06520 2004 PATEL FORAMBEN DINESHKUMAR GCS Medical College, Ahmedabad MD-Pathology

531 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06732 2009 SIKHA GURJAR Govt. Medical College, Surat MD-Community Medicine

532 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07052 2015 PATEL MIHIRBHAI PRADIPBHAI Shri M. P. Shah Govt. Medical College, DIPLOMA-Diploma in 

533 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07283 2016 JAGDISH ASNANI C.U. Shah Medical College, Surendranagar MD-Anaesthesiology

534 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 08259 2018 DODIYA RUPALBEN DINESHBHAI B. J. Medical college, Ahmedabad MD-Microbiology

535 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06846 2019 PATEL BHUMI NARESHBHAI Shri M. P. Shah Govt. Medical College, MD-Pharmacology

536 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06787 2026 KARISHMABEN RAJESHKUMAR PAL P. D. U. Govt. Medical College, Rajkot MD-Forensic Medicine

537 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07648 2028 GANGANI PRIYANKA SURESHBHAI Govt. Medical College, Bhavnagar MD-Pharmacology

538 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05827 2029 CHAUHAN KIRANSINH DASHRATHSINH M K SHAH MS-General Surgery

539 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 08181 2032 PATEL VRUNDABEN BIPINCHANDRA Pramukh Swami Medical College, Karamsad, MD-Pathology

540 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07315 2038 TALA SONALIBEN NANJIBHAI Pramukh Swami Medical College, Karamsad, MD-Psychiatry

541 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07765 2039 PATEL MANALIKUMARI UKADDAS Govt. Medical College, Bhavnagar MD-Paediatrics

542 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06469 2040 DOMADIYA KRUSHIKA Pramukh Swami Medical College, Karamsad, MD-Pharmacology

543 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05674 2042 RANA KRUNAL DIPAKBHAI Parul Institute Of Medical Sciences & Research, MS-General Surgery

544 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 08090 2065 DESAI VISHAKHA KANUBHAI Pramukh Swami Medical College, Karamsad, MD-Pathology

545 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07061 2073 MORI MAHESHBHAI VALLABHBHAI Govt. Medical College, Baroda MD-Community Medicine

546 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07485 2074 THORIYA YESHA RASIKBHAI B. J. Medical college, Ahmedabad MD-Microbiology
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547 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05641 2091 SHAH SHWETANG CHANDRESH GMERS Medical College, Sola, Ahmedabad MD-Respiratory Medicine

548 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07875 2107 DESAI VIVEKKUMAR VELJIBHAI Pramukh Swami Medical College, Karamsad, MS-General Surgery

549 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07244 2109 HARDIKKUMAR BHARATBHAI Shri M. P. Shah Govt. Medical College, MD-Community Medicine

550 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05272 2111 SWATI MANOJBHAI KAMANI Pramukh Swami Medical College, Karamsad, MD-Paediatrics

551 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07104 2118 CONTRACTOR TEJAS ATULBHAI B. J. Medical college, Ahmedabad MD-Community Medicine

552 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05783 2121 GOR NITIBEN SHAILESHBHAI B. J. Medical college, Ahmedabad MD-Microbiology

553 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06805 2123 MAHESHWARI VIJAY PARABATBHAI GMERS Medical College, Sola, Ahmedabad MS-Otorhinolaryngology

554 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06809 2125 ADHYAPAK ISHITA YOGESHKUMAR B. J. Medical college, Ahmedabad MD-Community Medicine

555 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06097 2128 PATEL HET ASHVINBHAI Surat Municipal Institute of Medical Education MD-Pathology

556 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07568 2130 KHUSHALI PRATAPBHAI DHANANI Govt. Medical College, Surat MD-Microbiology

557 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07889 2131 DABHI PREXAKUMARI RANVIRSINH Pramukh Swami Medical College, Karamsad, MS-Ophthalmology

558 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06743 2134 VAIBHAV KAPADIA A.M.C. M.E.T. Medical College, Ahmedabad MS-Ophthalmology

559 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05868 2142 KHAPARA DHAVAL JAYANTILAL Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MS-Otorhinolaryngology

560 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 08098 2147 PATEL YASHKUMAR RAJNIKANT Pramukh Swami Medical College, Karamsad, MS-General Surgery

561 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05973 2148 CHHATRARA DHARMIK MAGANLAL Shri M. P. Shah Govt. Medical College, MD-Community Medicine

562 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07745 2163 THAKOR NAYANABEN DAHYABHAI B. J. Medical college, Ahmedabad MD-Microbiology

563 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06028 2167 AYUSHI HIMANSHUBHAI VYAS Surat Municipal Institute of Medical Education MD-Pathology

564 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07724 2168 PATEL ALAY SANDIPKUMAR GCS Medical College, Ahmedabad MD-Pharmacology

565 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06066 2171 CHAUDHARI HARDIKBHAI Shri M. P. Shah Govt. Medical College, MD-Microbiology

566 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 08005 2173 MAKWANA DHRUVKUMAR Surat Municipal Institute of Medical Education MS-General Surgery

567 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07597 2174 JHALA KAJALBA HARPALSINH P. D. U. Govt. Medical College, Rajkot MD-Community Medicine

568 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05589 2179 SARADAVA BANSARI DINESHBHAI P. D. U. Govt. Medical College, Rajkot MD-Microbiology

569 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05358 2182 CHRISTIAN JENISH SAMUEL Pramukh Swami Medical College, Karamsad, MD-Community Medicine

570 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05682 2185 DHONGDE BHAGYASHREE SURENDRA GMERS Medical College, Sola, Ahmedabad MD-Microbiology

571 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06372 2186 RANKJA JAYDIP MANILAL Parul Institute Of Medical Sciences & Research, MD-Pharmacology

572 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06554 2187 AGHERA GRISHMA MAHESHBHAI Shri M. P. Shah Govt. Medical College, MD-Pathology

573 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06547 2188 BHADRESHWARA VAISHALI Shri M. P. Shah Govt. Medical College, MD-Microbiology

574 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07080 2190 BRAHMBHATT HIMANI P. D. U. Govt. Medical College, Rajkot MD-Microbiology

575 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 08180 2192 CHOKSHI MEHUL PARIMAL P. D. U. Govt. Medical College, Rajkot MD-Forensic Medicine

576 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06070 2198 KALAVADIYA PRIYABEN GIRISHBHAI B. J. Medical college, Ahmedabad MD-IHBT

577 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07306 2206 DIVEKAR JINAL ASHWINBHAI Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MD-Emergency Medicine

578 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05520 2211 PARMAR DHIRENKUMAR GIRISHBHAI Surat Municipal Institute of Medical Education MD-Anaesthesiology

579 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07987 2220 VAGHASIA YAGNIK ARVINDBHAI C.U. Shah Medical College, Surendranagar MD-Pharmacology

580 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06528 2226 CHAUHAN SACHINKUMAR LAKHABHAI GMERS Medical College, Gotri, Vadodara, MD-Anaesthesiology

581 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07859 2229 SAVANI DRASHTI MUKESHBHAI Govt. Medical College, Bhavnagar MD-Microbiology

582 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06085 2233 PARIKH VISHAL HASMUKHBHAI GMERS Medical College, Gandhinagar, Gujarat MS-Ophthalmology

583 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05189 2238 SANGEETA BABULAL CHUDASAMA M K SHAH MD-Anaesthesiology

584 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05103 2241 SEDANI UJJVAL JAGDISH Parul Institute Of Medical Sciences & Research, MS-General Surgery

585 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07075 2242 BUTANI LIPSABEN MAGANLAL Surat Municipal Institute of Medical Education MD-Pathology

586 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07553 2247 PARMAR UTSAVKUMAR Shri M. P. Shah Govt. Medical College, MD-Pathology

587 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07479 2250 DELVADIYA MIHIRKUMAR DEVAJIBHAI Govt. Medical College, Bhavnagar MD-Pharmacology

588 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06736 2253 BHABHOR PRACHIBEN BACHUBHAI Govt. Medical College, Bhavnagar MS-Obtestrics & Gynecology

589 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07270 2263 MISTRY DEVYANI ARVINDKUMAR C.U. Shah Medical College, Surendranagar MD-Microbiology

590 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07302 2268 DEDAKIA RIMPAL MAHESHKUMAR GMERS Medical College, Gandhinagar, Gujarat MD-Microbiology

591 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05625 2270 DEVKISHAN DEVSHIBHAI AHIR Govt. Medical College, Surat MD-Forensic Medicine

592 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07385 2272 NAYEE CHIRAG UPENDRAKUMAR Parul Institute Of Medical Sciences & Research, MD-Pharmacology

593 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05621 2277 PARMAR TWINKLE RAMESHCHANDRA M K SHAH MS-General Surgery

594 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07808 2285 KAMALIYA VIVEKKUMAR ODHABHAI C.U. Shah Medical College, Surendranagar MD-Pharmacology

595 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05699 2286 PARMAR MEERA CHHAGANBHAI GMERS Medical College, Sola, Ahmedabad MD-Microbiology

596 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07757 2305 RATHOD KOMAL JITENDRABHAI Parul Institute Of Medical Sciences & Research, MD-Pharmacology

597 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05083 2311 MAHETA PARTH MAHASHANKARBHAI Shri M. P. Shah Govt. Medical College, MD-Community Medicine

598 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06775 2312 CHAUHAN PRINCEE RAJKUMAR Pramukh Swami Medical College, Karamsad, MD-Community Medicine

599 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06456 2320 VYAS AVINASH MAHENDRABHAI P. D. U. Govt. Medical College, Rajkot MD-Community Medicine

600 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07971 2322 TERAIYA SHUBHAM SANJAYBHAI P. D. U. Govt. Medical College, Rajkot MD-Community Medicine

601 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07844 2325 CHAVDA SHRADDHABEN Govt. Medical College, Bhavnagar MD-Community Medicine

602 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07202 2328 MADHAVCHANDRA VIRABHAI BILWAL Govt. Medical College, Baroda MS-Orthopedics

603 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05429 2331 PRAJAPATI MANSI SHAMALDAS GCS Medical College, Ahmedabad MD-Community Medicine

604 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06257 2333 PARMAR KOKILABEN GMERS Medical College, Gandhinagar, Gujarat MD-Pathology

605 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05580 2334 SATASIYA DHARABEN DULABHAI Shri M. P. Shah Govt. Medical College, MD-Community Medicine

606 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06278 2342 PATEL DRASHTI NITINKUMAR Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MD-Pharmacology

607 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06939 2343 BELIM NUZHAT NAZIRAHMED Govt. Medical College, Bhavnagar MD-Microbiology

608 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05292 2367 TADHA PRAKASHBHAI VALLABHBHAI Govt. Medical College, Bhavnagar MD-Community Medicine

609 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06705 2373 OZA HIMANIBEN JITENDRAKUMAR A.M.C. M.E.T. Medical College, Ahmedabad MD-Pharmacology

610 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06090 2376 DAMOR MITESHKUMAR SARDARBHAI Shri M. P. Shah Govt. Medical College, MS-Orthopedics

611 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07174 2378 DESAI RIYA NIMESHBHAI Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MD-Microbiology

612 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05900 2382 KOSAMBIYA ROHAN Parul Institute Of Medical Sciences & Research, MD-Psychiatry

613 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07300 2383 DODIYA AVANI RAJESHBHAI Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MD-Microbiology

614 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06650 2399 KAILA CHANDANI MANILAL Parul Institute Of Medical Sciences & Research, MD-Microbiology

615 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05347 2401 GOSWAMI JAYMINGIRI NAVALGIRI Pramukh Swami Medical College, Karamsad, MD-Community Medicine

616 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06038 2408 VADHER JINAL BHUPATBHAI Govt. Medical College, Baroda MD-Microbiology

617 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07257 2410 MEHULKUMAR DANBHAI NAKUM Govt. Medical College, Surat DIPLOMA-Diploma in Clinical 

618 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06719 2413 PARMAR RICHA MRUTUNJAY Surat Municipal Institute of Medical Education MD-Pathology

619 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07219 2419 GAMIT KRUTIK ASHOKBHAI Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MD-Paediatrics

620 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07329 2425 SOLANKI NANCY VINUBHAI Pramukh Swami Medical College, Karamsad, MS-General Surgery

621 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05904 2430 KEYUR SHAILESHSINH PARMAR Pramukh Swami Medical College, Karamsad, MD-Psychiatry

622 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05106 2445 DANGAR AVANIBEN MAHESHBHAI C.U. Shah Medical College, Surendranagar MD-Community Medicine

623 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05587 2449 CHAUHAN RIDHDHI RASIKBHAI P. D. U. Govt. Medical College, Rajkot MD-Physiology

624 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05441 2458 VALERA CHIRAG MANGALDAS B. J. Medical college, Ahmedabad MD-Biochemistry
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625 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07239 2467 JAVIA FENIL ILESHKUMAR Govt. Medical College, Surat DIPLOMA-Diploma in 

626 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06865 2473 SUSAN YOHANNAN Govt. Medical College, Baroda MD-Physiology

627 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05534 2483 RAMANUJ NIDHI BALRAMBHAI C.U. Shah Medical College, Surendranagar MD-Community Medicine

628 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05936 2496 KOTWAL ALPESH MAGANBHAI Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MS-Obtestrics & Gynecology

629 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05163 2498 PARIKH GARVI PRAGNESH Gujarat Adani Institute of Medical Sciences, MD-Microbiology

630 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06436 2509 PRAJAPATI TANVI ROHITBHAI Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MD-Microbiology

631 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05536 2511 PARMAR AKSHAY HASMUKHBHAI B. J. Medical college, Ahmedabad MD-Forensic Medicine

632 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 08247 2514 PRADIPKUMAR JAGDISHBHAI Parul Institute Of Medical Sciences & Research, MD-Microbiology

633 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07416 2516 BHOJANI SIDDHI VALLABHBHAI A.M.C. M.E.T. Medical College, Ahmedabad MD-Microbiology

634 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07743 2517 JATINKUMAR JIVARAJBHAI THUMMAR Govt. Medical College, Bhavnagar MD-Forensic Medicine

635 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07827 2518 PAMNANI RUSHALI LALITKUMAR Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MD-Community Medicine

636 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06707 2535 AGHARA CHAITANYAKUMAR Pramukh Swami Medical College, Karamsad, MD-Community Medicine

637 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07584 2540 GAMETI DHAVALKUMAR RAMANBHAI A.M.C. M.E.T. Medical College, Ahmedabad MS-Orthopedics

638 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06611 2541 JETHAVA DIMPAL LAXMANBHAI A.M.C. M.E.T. Medical College, Ahmedabad MD-Pharmacology

639 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05433 2547 CHAVDA KADVIBEN BHOJABHAI B. J. Medical college, Ahmedabad MS-General Surgery

640 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 08220 2554 VORA MANISHABEN JASWANTLAL Govt. Medical College, Surat MD-Community Medicine

641 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07350 2558 PATEL SUNANDAKUMARI Govt. Medical College, Surat MS-General Surgery

642 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07999 2563 PATEL DHWANI GAURANGBHAI Govt. Medical College, Bhavnagar MD-Physiology

643 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06916 2570 MACHHAR JIGAR CHANDRASINH Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MS-Orthopedics

644 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07769 2572 CHAUHAN SUNNY DILIPSINH A.M.C. M.E.T. Medical College, Ahmedabad MD-Microbiology

645 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05245 2578 SHIVANI HITESHBHAI PATEL GCS Medical College, Ahmedabad MD-Community Medicine

646 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05850 2580 MER MITESH JAGADISHBHAI Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MS-Orthopedics

647 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06428 2581 PANDYA SAJALBEN KAMLESHKUMAR Govt. Medical College, Surat MD-Pharmacology

648 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07638 2586 PANCHAL HARSH SUBHASHBHAI C.U. Shah Medical College, Surendranagar MD-Community Medicine

649 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06040 2589 KACHOT ALKA RAMBHAI GMERS Medical College, Gandhinagar, Gujarat MD-Microbiology

650 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06785 2592 JOSHI SWATI RASIKLAL GMERS Medical College, Sola, Ahmedabad MD-Microbiology

651 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07567 2593 NANDANIYA CHETANABEN Surat Municipal Institute of Medical Education MD-Microbiology

652 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06741 2594 KANANI PARTH RAMJIBHAI Surat Municipal Institute of Medical Education MD-Pharmacology

653 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05396 2598 MALI HITESHKUMAR MANABHAI Govt. Medical College, Baroda MD-Forensic Medicine

654 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06416 2608 PRAJAPATI RONAKKUMAR Govt. Medical College, Bhavnagar MD-Forensic Medicine

655 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 08222 2609 PRAJAPATI JIGISHA RAJENDRAKUMAR Surat Municipal Institute of Medical Education MD-Pharmacology

656 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05021 2618 PRAJAPATI ANJALI MEHULKUMAR Surat Municipal Institute of Medical Education MD-Microbiology

657 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 08209 2621 TANNA DIMPAL AJAYKUMAR Gujarat Adani Institute of Medical Sciences, MS-General Surgery

658 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05255 2626 PRAKASH RATILAL MAKWANA P. D. U. Govt. Medical College, Rajkot MD-Physiology

659 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06240 2628 PATEL SANKET BHARATKUMAR M K SHAH MD-Microbiology

660 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05695 2631 CHAUHAN NEHAL KARMANBHAI B. J. Medical college, Ahmedabad MD-Physiology

661 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06802 2644 YADAV SHIVANGI GAUTAMBHAI Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MD-Community Medicine

662 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07594 2650 ZALA PRATIKSHABEN BHAGVATSINH B. J. Medical college, Ahmedabad MD-Physiology

663 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05972 2660 BARANDA JAGRUTI DINESHBHAI Govt. Medical College, Baroda MS-General Surgery

664 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07728 2667 DEEPAK MISHRA Shri M. P. Shah Govt. Medical College, MD-Forensic Medicine

665 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 08113 2687 PATEL URVASHIBEN KHANSINGBHAI M K SHAH MD-General Medicine

666 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06904 2690 PATEL KALPESH GAMANBHAI Govt. Medical College, Baroda MS-General Surgery

667 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06260 2705 PANCHAL NIKITA MAHENDRAKUMAR Surat Municipal Institute of Medical Education MD-Microbiology

668 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06331 2714 VARMA SMITABEN VINODCHANDRA GMERS Medical College, Sola, Ahmedabad MD-Microbiology

669 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05755 2717 PATEL SWETAKUMARI KANJIBHAI P. D. U. Govt. Medical College, Rajkot MS-General Surgery

670 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07480 2726 MARU MAYURIBEN DIVYAKANTBHAI Govt. Medical College, Bhavnagar MS-Ophthalmology

671 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 08136 2733 MAKWANA KRUNAL HASMUKHBHAI Govt. Medical College, Surat MD-Physiology

672 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07654 2756 PATEL JIGNABEN RAMNIKBHAI GCS Medical College, Ahmedabad MD-Forensic Medicine

673 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06592 2757 PATEL RIYA RAJESHBHAI A.M.C. M.E.T. Medical College, Ahmedabad MD-Community Medicine

674 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06605 2790 PATEL NIRAL SURESHKUMAR B. J. Medical college, Ahmedabad MD-Physiology

675 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 08089 2794 PRAJAPATI KISHORKUMAR BABABHAI Govt. Medical College, Surat MD-Biochemistry

676 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 08144 2811 VADHER RAJ BHARATBHAI Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MD-Community Medicine

677 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05045 2814 PATEL SAGARKUMAR JAYPRAKASH GCS Medical College, Ahmedabad MD-Microbiology

678 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07776 2815 PRAJAPATI HIMANI VASANTKUMAR Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MD-Pharmacology

679 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06214 2825 PATEL DEEP RAJESHKUMAR A.M.C. M.E.T. Medical College, Ahmedabad MD-Community Medicine

680 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07227 2839 PRIYANKA NINAMA Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MD-Psychiatry

681 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 08263 2846 PATEL ASTHA JITENDRAKUMAR M K SHAH MD-Microbiology

682 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07413 2849 NILKANTHCHANDRA S CHAUDHARI Govt. Medical College, Surat MD-Respiratory Medicine

683 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06449 2853 CHAUDHARI PINALKUMARI B. J. Medical college, Ahmedabad MD-Anaesthesiology

684 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07469 2854 GONDALIYA RONAKKUMAR Surat Municipal Institute of Medical Education DIPLOMA-Diploma in Public 

685 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07125 2855 DESAI HITENDRA PRAVINBHAI GCS Medical College, Ahmedabad MD-Biochemistry

686 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06982 2856 KEVADIYA GAURANG VALLABHBHAI Govt. Medical College, Bhavnagar MD-Pathology

687 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06580 2860 TRIVEDI VIRATKUMAR RAKESHKUMAR Surat Municipal Institute of Medical Education MD-Community Medicine

688 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 08207 2877 PITHWA ACHAL ANILKUMAR Shri M. P. Shah Govt. Medical College, MD-Physiology

689 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06922 2880 MOHINI VINODKUMAR PARMAR Surat Municipal Institute of Medical Education MS-General Surgery

690 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06353 2881 KRUTI ARHANTBHAI CHAUDHARI Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MS-Otorhinolaryngology

691 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06270 2884 GAMIT NITIXAKUMARI SURESHBHAI P. D. U. Govt. Medical College, Rajkot MD-Pathology

692 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07112 2890 MAHAKAL DIPIKABEN GOVINDBHAI B. J. Medical college, Ahmedabad MS-Ophthalmology

693 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05525 2891 SHAH SAKSHI CHIRAG Surat Municipal Institute of Medical Education MD-Microbiology

694 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06539 2894 KODIYATAR NILESH CHANA Surat Municipal Institute of Medical Education MS-Orthopedics

695 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06250 2899 CHAUDHARI TWINKALKUMARI B. J. Medical college, Ahmedabad MD-Anaesthesiology

696 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06208 2918 HARDIK NAVINBHAI PATEL Govt. Medical College, Surat MS-General Surgery

697 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07767 2919 PATEL SHRUTI KAUSHIKBHAI Surat Municipal Institute of Medical Education MD-Community Medicine

698 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07504 2922 KARAMATA  DHARMESH  UKABHAI Shri M. P. Shah Govt. Medical College, MD-Microbiology

699 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07600 2923 RAMI POORVAN CHANDRAKANTBHAI Pramukh Swami Medical College, Karamsad, MD-Forensic Medicine

700 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05181 2926 MEHTA DUNKIN NILESH Shri M. P. Shah Govt. Medical College, MD-Physiology

701 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06875 2927 PATEL KRIMA HIMMATLAL Surat Municipal Institute of Medical Education MD-Pharmacology

702 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05622 2937 PATEL YASH KIRANKUMAR M K SHAH MD-Anaesthesiology
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703 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06942 2955 HALPATI MONALI RAMESHBHAI Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MD-Pathology

704 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05042 2964 GAMIT JAYESH JAYANTILAL B. J. Medical college, Ahmedabad MD-Radiation oncology

705 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06864 2971 GHATAD HIREN KISHORBHAI Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MS-Ophthalmology

706 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 08265 2972.6 CHOTALIYA ANKITA DINESHBHAI Shri M. P. Shah Govt. Medical College, MD-Anatomy

707 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 08100 2973 CHAUDHARY RAMESHBHAI Govt. Medical College, Bhavnagar MD-Physiology

708 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 08354 2975.3 PATEL VISHAL RATILAL B. J. Medical college, Ahmedabad MD-Community Medicine

709 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 08327 2975.6 KORADIA KRUP NITESHBHAI B. J. Medical college, Ahmedabad MD-Physiology

710 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 08464 2976.7 SHAH PRANILKUMAR PRAKASHBHAI Parul Institute Of Medical Sciences & Research, MD-Community Medicine

711 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07754 2978 RANA JANAVI SUNILBHAI B. J. Medical college, Ahmedabad MD-Anatomy

712 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07149 2984 GAMIT KHUSHBUBEN SATISHBHAI A.M.C. M.E.T. Medical College, Ahmedabad MS-Ophthalmology

713 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 08390 2986.5 CHANDNIWALA SOFIZA BEGAM B. J. Medical college, Ahmedabad MD-Anatomy

714 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07100 2988 RATHAVA LALABHAI CHIMANBHAI Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MD-Emergency Medicine

715 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07073 2990 PATEL RACHNAKUMARI SURESHBHAI Surat Municipal Institute of Medical Education MD-Pathology

716 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06625 2992 DAMOR HARSHIL GOVINDBHAI B. J. Medical college, Ahmedabad MD-Pharmacology

717 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06192 2994 PATEL DIPIKABEN CHHOTUBHAI Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MD-Anaesthesiology

718 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07158 2996 JOSHI PRATIKKUMAR Surat Municipal Institute of Medical Education MD-Community Medicine

719 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07985 3005 PATEL HAPPY NARESHBHAI GMERS Medical College, Gotri, Vadodara, MS-Ophthalmology

720 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07700 3006 VASAVA JAIMINIBEN JAGATSINH B. J. Medical college, Ahmedabad MD-Forensic Medicine

721 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07118 3007 PRIYADARSHI URVASHIBEN B. J. Medical college, Ahmedabad MD-Anatomy

722 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06100 3012 PATEL AYUSHIBEN THAKORBHAI Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MD-Anaesthesiology

723 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 08356 3014.7 SHYAM SHRINATH TRIPATHI M K SHAH MS-Orthopedics

724 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06869 3025 DESHMUKH PRATIKSHA ARVINDBHAI Pramukh Swami Medical College, Karamsad, MD-Respiratory Medicine

725 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05048 3026 HIRAL HARIBHAI BARAD Surat Municipal Institute of Medical Education MD-Community Medicine

726 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05719 3028 BHAGORA PANKTI RAMESHBHAI Pramukh Swami Medical College, Karamsad, MD-Anaesthesiology

727 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05301 3039 BHAGORA PRIYA RAMANBHAI GMERS Medical College, Gandhinagar, Gujarat MD-Anaesthesiology

728 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05992 3041 PATEL SHREYA HASMUKHBHAI Surat Municipal Institute of Medical Education MD-Anaesthesiology

729 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 08446 3041.5 KAPILKUMAR ARVINDBHAI SHAHANE Surat Municipal Institute of Medical Education MD-Biochemistry

730 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05248 3044 CONTRACTOR PRUTHA ANIRUDDH M K SHAH MD-Microbiology

731 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 08340 3044.5 BHAKHAR SARIKA VINODRAI Shri M. P. Shah Govt. Medical College, MD-Anatomy

732 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06687 3047 PATEL NIKUNJKUMAR ISHVARBHAI C.U. Shah Medical College, Surendranagar MD-Anaesthesiology

733 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06165 3051 KHARADI MANISHKUMAR TULSIBHAI Shri M. P. Shah Govt. Medical College, MD-IHBT

734 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05068 3053 BILWAL KUSUMBEN BABUBHAI Pramukh Swami Medical College, Karamsad, MD-Anaesthesiology

735 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05894 3055 NINAMA CHIRANGIBEN SOMABHAI A.M.C. M.E.T. Medical College, Ahmedabad MD-Pathology

736 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07180 3055.5 THACKER JALAY DEEPAKKUMAR Gujarat Adani Institute of Medical Sciences, MD-Physiology

737 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07021 3057 SOLANKI SONALBEN MASHRUBHAI Govt. Medical College, Bhavnagar MD-Microbiology

738 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 08271 3061.5 SEEMABEN NARESHBHAI KHUSHALANI Pramukh Swami Medical College, Karamsad, MD-Biochemistry

739 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07208 3063 JAYSWAL ZANKHANA GCS Medical College, Ahmedabad MD-Microbiology

740 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07935 3064 JIGNESH ISHVARBHAI PRAJAPATI Pramukh Swami Medical College, Karamsad, MD-Biochemistry

741 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07493 3067 RAUT PRITEEBEN DHIRUBHAI Surat Municipal Institute of Medical Education MD-Anaesthesiology

742 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07454 3070 RATHOD NIRALI MAVSINH Gujarat Adani Institute of Medical Sciences, MD-Anaesthesiology

743 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07748 3074 VASAVA NIKITA SURYAKANT M K SHAH MS-General Surgery

744 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07487 3077 MODI SHUBHAM JYOTINDRABHAI B. J. Medical college, Ahmedabad MD-Anatomy

745 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05346 3080 DIVYA BHALSINHBHAI GARASIYA Parul Institute Of Medical Sciences & Research, MS-General Surgery

746 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06975 3081.5 RAVAL SHIVANEE MADHUSUDAN Govt. Medical College, Bhavnagar MD-Anatomy

747 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06537 3084 PADVI CHANDRAHASBHAI M K SHAH MS-Orthopedics

748 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 08330 3085.5 SUREJA RITU BHAVESH M K SHAH MD-Dermatology

749 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07036 3086 NAIK MITESHKUMAR SHANKARBHAI Gujarat Adani Institute of Medical Sciences, MS-Orthopedics

750 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05298 3087 KATRIYA SUMITABEN JASUBHAI Govt. Medical College, Surat MD-Physiology

751 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05839 3089 PATEL NIDHI VIJAYBHAI Govt. Medical College, Surat MD-Community Medicine

752 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07848 3094 CHAUDHARI HIRAL VINODBHAI Pramukh Swami Medical College, Karamsad, MS-Otorhinolaryngology

753 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06607 3097 PATEL HITESHVARI VINODBHAI Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MD-Pathology

754 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05648 3100 MAKWANA MILINDKUMAR Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MD-Community Medicine

755 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 08076 3101 KARANGIA BIRJU AEBHABHAI Surat Municipal Institute of Medical Education MD-Community Medicine

756 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07586 3102 DAMOR SATISHKUMAR Pramukh Swami Medical College, Karamsad, MD-Pathology

757 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07273 3103 PATEL DIGNA MAHESHBHAI C.U. Shah Medical College, Surendranagar MS-Ophthalmology

758 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 08463 3106.5 HARSH BALVANTBHAI PATEL Pramukh Swami Medical College, Karamsad, MD-Physiology

759 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07788 3110 KHARADI JIGARKUMAR KIRANBHAI Surat Municipal Institute of Medical Education MD-Anaesthesiology

760 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05940 3112 GAJJAR KUNJ JITENDRAKUMAR Surat Municipal Institute of Medical Education MD-Community Medicine

761 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 06098 3116 PATEL AMISHABEN HASMUKHBHAI GCS Medical College, Ahmedabad MD-Psychiatry

762 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 05398 3119 TRUSHTI RAMESHBHAI RATHVA C.U. Shah Medical College, Surendranagar MD-Anatomy

763 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 07826 3121 BARIA SEJALBEN KANUBHAI Govt. Medical College, Surat MD-Pharmacology

764 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 08295 3144 NEETABEN MAHESHCHANDRA RANA Surat Municipal Institute of Medical Education MD-Biochemistry

765 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 08329 3145 PARIKH TRUPTIKUMARI Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MD-Biochemistry

766 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 08311 3151 BARIA BHAVNABEN BHARATKUMAR Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MD-Community Medicine

767 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 08448 3154 BHAVSAR PRIYA BHADRESHKUMAR Pramukh Swami Medical College, Karamsad, MD-Biochemistry

768 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 08332 3157 MAKWANA MAYANK NARSINHBHAI Govt. Medical College, Bhavnagar MD-Physiology

769 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 08313 3161 CHAUDHARI DHRUVISHKUMAR Govt. Medical College, Surat MD-Physiology

770 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 08325 3167 CHHALAK MUKUNDCHANDRA M K SHAH MS-Obtestrics & Gynecology

771 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 08294 3174 BHUMBHANI SHAILJABEN GCS Medical College, Ahmedabad MD-Physiology

772 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 08264 3177 SOLANKI HARDIKKUMAR DINESHBHAI Smt. N.H.L. Municipal Medical College, MD-Microbiology

773 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 08296 3187 ASARI MITTAL KANUBHAI Govt. Medical College, Surat MD-Anatomy

774 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 08239 3200 SHIJU JIGAR KIRTIKUMAR Gujarat Adani Institute of Medical Sciences, MD-Physiology

775 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 08410 3206 PATEL NEHABAHEN MUKESHBHAI B. J. Medical college, Ahmedabad MD-Physiology

776 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 08275 3226 PANCHAL AMI MAHENDRAKUMAR Pramukh Swami Medical College, Karamsad, MD-Physiology

777 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 08339 3227 PATEL MAITRI GANESHBHAI Parul Institute Of Medical Sciences & Research, MD-Microbiology

778 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 08377 3228 SURBHI GANESHBHAI PATEL C.U. Shah Medical College, Surendranagar MD-Microbiology

779 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 08419 3240 PRAJAPATI JAGRUTIBEN Pramukh Swami Medical College, Karamsad, MD-Biochemistry

780 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 08310 3246 LAKHARA KULDIPKUMAR Govt. Medical College, Baroda MD-Anatomy
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781 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 08328 3253 DARJI HARSHKUMAR HITENDRABHAI GCS Medical College, Ahmedabad MD-Biochemistry

782 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 08450 3259 BHATTI VAIBHAVI DIPAKBHAI Pramukh Swami Medical College, Karamsad, MD-Anatomy

783 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 08384 3263 SNEHAL KHANDUBHAI PATEL Pramukh Swami Medical College, Karamsad, MD-Forensic Medicine

784 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 08307 3265 KHODIFAD MANSI DHIRAJLAL Govt. Medical College, Bhavnagar MD-Anatomy

785 MD/MS/DIPLOMA 08451 3266 JETHAVA KAUSHARBANU RAHIMBHAI P. D. U. Govt. Medical College, Rajkot MD-Anatomy

Page 11 of 11


